Bid Tabulation
Project: 11425 Tightrope Playback System
Bid Opening: June 5, 2016 @ 2 pm
Project No.:
Contract Term: One Time Purchase
Project Manager:

11425

Ken Crockett - YPAC/YCTV
Community Relations

Date:

AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

| recommend award to Media Control

Systems, LLC based on theirs being the

only responsive bid received from a
responsible bidder.

o

YER / DATE

Media Control Systems,
LLC.

No.

Description Qty.

Unit

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

Unit Price

Total Price

CBL-SVR410-VvOD
Tightrope Cablecast Pro
Server Series 410, with
VOD

EA

7,465.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CBL-SX2-3121 Tightrope
Cablecast SX2, TV 1
Automation System

12,927.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CBL-CG330-SDI Tightrope
Carousel Digital Message 2
Player for SX Servers

6,900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1616HD-3G Sierra Aspen
16x16 HD 3G HD-SDI

EA

3,562.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

V-R151DP-AFSD Marshall
15" Rack Mount LCD 1
Monitor

EA

1,745.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

| recommend award to Media Control

Systems, LLC based on theirs being the

only responsive bid received from a

responsible bidder.

BUYER / DATE

Media Control Systems,

LLC.

BMD-HDL-AUDMON1RU
Blackmagic Audio Monitor

EA

1,490.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

RM-3270WHD Wohler
Dual 7! HD/SD-SDI Video
Monitor with Embedded
Audio

EA

2,711.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AERO.lite Linear Acoustic
Embedded Audio Loudness
Controller

EA

8,138.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BE43 Ensemble BrightEye
25, Analog A/V to sdi
Distribution Amplifier

EA

1,164.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10

BE25 Ensemble BrightEye
25, Analog A/V to SDI with
TBC & Embedder

EA

3,783.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11

TSAP-1 Turnkey System
Accessory Package

650.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12

SYSINT System Integration,
Installation and Training

EA

4,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13

Adapters

TBD

EA

375.00

14

Cost to remove old
equipment before
installation of new

equipment. $

0.00




AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

Vendor Name

| recommend award to Media Control

Media Control Systems,

Systems, LLC based on theirs being the LLC.
only responsive bid received from a
responsible bidder.
BUYER / DATE
15 Tightrope Media Systems
Silver Assurance Package
1 yr. option:| 1 YR 1,500.00
2 yr. option:} 1 YR 2,850.00
3 yr. option:} 1 YR 4,050.00
1 SalTightrope Media System
Gold Assurance Package
1yr. option:] 1 YR 3,400.00
2 yr. option:;] 1 YR 6,460.00
3 yr. option:| 1 YR 9,180.00
16 Disc_:ount for additional % EA 5 00%
equipment
Freight/Delivery: FOB Destination: Yakima, INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED
'ﬁ Subtotal: 55,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8.2% WSST: 4, 568.22 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Base Bid: 60,278.22 0.00 0.00 0.00
I3_rompt Payment Discount Terms: 1.5% net 10
Belivery Days: 60 ARO
Comments:| *City must accrue tax

*See warranty info
provided

*See additional product
supportability services
offered at n/c




