

AWARD AND REASON THEREFORE:

Bid Tabulation

Project: 11425 Tightrope Playback System Bid Opening: June 5, 2016 @ 2 pm

Project No.: 11425

Contract Term: One Time Purchase

Project Manager: Ken Crockett - YPAC/YCTV

Community Relations

Approved: /City Manager Date:

	Wellin-Co-station with the state of the stat				LOCAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY		to be a second of the control of the second				
			Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name		Vendor Name		
Sys onl res	ecommend award to Media Costems, LLC based on theirs In the responsive bid received from the ponsible bidder. May May Lobert Date	being t			rol Systems, LC.					70.100	. ivanio
No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	CBL-SVR410-VOD Tightrope Cablecast Pro Server Series 410, with VOD	1	EA		7,465.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
2	CBL-SX2-3121 Tightrope Cablecast SX2, TV Automation System	1	EA		12,927.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
3	CBL-CG330-SDI Tightrope Carousel Digital Message Player for SX Servers	2	EA		6,900.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
4	1616HD-3G Sierra Aspen 16x16 HD 3G HD-SDI	1	EA		3,562.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
5	V-R151DP-AFSD Marshall 15" Rack Mount LCD Monitor	1	- EA		1,745.00		0.00		0.00		0.00

	AWARD AND REASON THE	REFOR	RE:				
				Vendor Name	Vendor Name	Vendor Name	Vendor Name
Sys onl	commend award to Media C stems, LLC based on theirs I y responsive bid received from ponsible bidder. BUYER / DATE	peing t	he_	Media Control Systems, LLC.			
6	BMD-HDL-AUDMON1RU Blackmagic Audio Monitor	1	EA	1,490.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	RM-3270WHD Wohler Dual 7! HD/SD-SDI Video Monitor with Embedded Audio	1	EA	2,711.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	AERO.lite Linear Acoustic Embedded Audio Loudness Controller	2	EA	8,138.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	BE43 Ensemble BrightEye 25, Analog A/V to sdi Distribution Amplifier	2	EA	1,164.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	BE25 Ensemble BrightEye 25, Analog A/V to SDI with TBC & Embedder	3	EA	3,783.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	TSAP-1 Turnkey System Accessory Package	1	EA	650.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	SYSINT System Integration, Installation and Training	1	EA	4,800.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Adapters	TBD	EA	375.00			
14	Cost to remove old equipment before installation of new equipment. \$			0.00			

	AWARD AND REASON THE	REFO	RE:								
				Vendo	r Name	Vendor	Name	Vendo	r Name	Vendo	r Name
Sys onl	ecommend award to Media Contents to LLC based on theirs to be responsive bid received from ponsible bidder. BUYER / DATE		Media Control Systems, LLC.		-			. Hallio	Vende	Name	
15	Tightrope Media Systems Silver Assurance Package										
	1 yr. option:	1	YR		1,500.00						
	2 yr. option:	1	YR		2,850.00			Physical Company			
	3 yr. option:	1	YR	- 11	4,050.00				the state of the s		
15a	Tightropo Modio Custom									144年17年1	
	1 yr. option:	1	YR		3,400.00				STREET,	Maria Barristona	
	2 yr. option:	1	YR		6,460.00	- 24		CONTRACT BACK		F/2010	
	3 yr. option:	1	YR		9,180.00			CALAL SE		La La La La Caración	
16	Discount for additional equipment	%	EA	5.0	0%					,	
I	Freight/Delivery: FOB Destina	′akima,	INCLUDED		INCLUDED		INCLUDED		INCLUDED		
		ubtotal:	55,710.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
8.2% WSST:						0.00		0.00		0.00	
	Grand To		60,278.22		0.00		0.00		0.00		
Prompt Payment Discount Terms:				1.5% net 10		The state of the s					
Delivery Days:				60 ARO							
Comments:				*City must accrue tax							We Hear
3				*See warranty info provided							
				*See additional product supportability services offered at n/c							